C
L
D
 D
S
-0
5
 R

Color
CCT Range
Base Order Codes
Min. Luminous Flux
(lm) Order Code
Min. Max. Group Flux (lm)
Cool White 5,000 K 10,000 K
P4 80.6 XREWHT-L1-0000-00901
Q2 87.4 XREWHT-L1-0000-00A01
Q3 93.9 XREWHT-L1-0000-00B01
Q4 100 XREWHT-L1-0000-00C01
Q5 107 XREWHT-L1-0000-00D01
R2 114 XREWHT-L1-0000-00E01
Neutral
White 3,700 K 5,000 K
P3 73.9 XREWHT-L1-0000-008E4
P4 80.6 XREWHT-L1-0000-009E4
Q2 87.4 XREWHT-L1-0000-00AE4
Q3 93.9 XREWHT-L1-0000-00BE4
Q4 100 XREWHT-L1-0000-00CE4
Warm
White 2,600 K 3,700 K
N3 56.8 XREWHT-L1-0000-005E7
N4 62.0 XREWHT-L1-0000-006E7
P2 67.2 XREWHT-L1-0000-007E7
P3 73.9 XREWHT-L1-0000-008E7
P4 80.6 XREWHT-L1-0000-009E7
Notes:
•	 Cree maintains a tolerance of +/- 7% on flux and power measurements.
•	 Typical CRI for Cool White & Neutral White (3,700 K – 10,000 K CCT) is 75.
•	 Typical CRI for Warm White (2,600 K – 3,700 K CCT) is 80.